COUNTER AH
VERIFY_AH
FEES \$ <u>11.00</u>
CHG_SFILE
SUBMITTED_GREAT WESTERN BANK - THE I

FILED SARPY CO. NE. INSTRUMENT NUMBER

2017-20857

2017 Aug 30 08:30:32 AM

Sley J. Dowling

REGISTER OF DEEDS

THIS PAGE ADDED FOR RECORDING INFORMATION.

DOCUMENT STARTS ON NEXT PAGE.

LLOYD J. DOWDING

SARPY COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS 1210 GOLDEN GATE DRIVE PAPILLION, NE 68046-2842 402-593-5773

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM	ENT			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) LINDA DUNCAN (402) 952-6062				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)				
linda.duncan@greatwesternbank.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	_	,		
GREAT WESTERN BANK 9290 W. DODGE ROAD, SUITE 401 OMAHA, NE 68114	I			
L			CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 2012-31309		(or recorded) in the REAL Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Add	tendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide	Debtor's name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifier Statement	d above is terminated w	vith respect to the security interes	st(s) of Secured Party authorizing	this Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7 For partial assignment, complete Items 7 and 9 and also Indicate affer	a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of ected collateral in item 8	Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name o	f Assignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identitic continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	fied above with respect	to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party authorizing this Contir	nuation Statement Is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
	eck <u>one</u> of these three bo .CHANGE name and/or a			me: Give record name
	CHANGE name and/or a item 6a or 6b; and item		and item 7c to be delete	ed in item 6a or 6b
 CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 	Change - provide only	one name (sa or bb)		
GREAT WESTERN BANK				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party	Information Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full na	ame; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any	part of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GREAT WESTERN BANK				
75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
9290 W. DODGE ROAD, SUITE 401	OMAHA	= =	NE 68114	USA ASSIGN collatoral
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				
			··· ····	
 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TI If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and pi 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 	HIS AMENDMENT: I rovide name of authorizi		name of Assignor, if this is an Assi	grment)
GREAT WESTERN BANK				
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSOI	VAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL	(S) SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 2012-3130912. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME **GREAT WESTERN BANK** 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME JKCORTON, L.L.C. ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing SEE EXHIBIT "A", WHICH IS ATTACHED TO THIS 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (if Debtor does not have a record interest): ADDENDUM AND MADE A PART OF THIS UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM AS IF FULLY SET FORTH HEREIN. 18. MISCELLANEOUS:

EXHIBIT "A"

That part of Lot 6, in Gretna Business Park, an Addition to the City of Gretna, as surveyed, platted, and recorded in Sarpy County, Nebraska, described as follows: Beginning at the most Southerly corner of said Lot 6; thence N 49°50'24" W (Assumed Bearing) 250.00 feet on the Southerly line of said Lot 6; thence N 40°09'36" E 400.00 feet on the Westerly line of said Lot 6 and its Northerly extension; thence S 49°50'24" E 250.00 feet to the Easterly line of said Lot 6; thence S 40°09'36" W 400.00 feet on the Easterly line of said Lot 6 to the Point of Beginning. (N/K/A Lot 6A)